Wally Clark Memorial Cup

Surrey
17 March 2007

DiveRecorder

Group E Girls

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Stewart, Chelsey -- Southampton Diving Academy

100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 65 50 50 6.0 50 16.0 20.80 20.80
200B Armswing Back jump 1 1.3 55 55 50 6.0 55 165 21.45 42.25
10B Forward line up 1 1.0 50 45 45 50 45 14.0 14.00 56.25
100B Forward Jump 1 14 65 70 55 65 6.5 195 27.30 83.55
101C Forward Dive 1 12 70 65 60 65 75 20.0 24.00 107.55
201C Back Dive 1 14 55 55 55 40 55 16.5 23.10 130.65
Average award: 5.67 Best dive: 6.70
2 Mullen, Celie -- Albatross DC Reading
100B Forward Jump 1 13 70 65 60 6.0 55 185 24.05 24.05
200C Armswing Back jump 1 12 55 55 50 50 55 16.0 19.20 43.25
10B Forward line up 1 10 65 55 50 6.0 65 18.0 18.00 61.25
100B Forward Jump 1 14 55 60 6.0 55 40 17.0 23.80 85.05
101C Forward Dive 1 12 6.0 60 55 6.0 50 175 21.00 106.05
20A Back line up 1 1.1 70 70 70 55 6.0 20.0 22.00 128.05
Average award: 5.83 Best dive: 6.50

3 Baines, Lucy -- Southampton Diving Academy

100B Forward Jump 1 13 50 55 55 65 4.0 160 20.80  20.80

200B Armswing Back jump 1 13 50 45 35 45 40 130 16.90  37.70

10B Forward line up 1 10 70 65 70 7.0 65 205 2050 5820

100B Forward Jump 1 14 75 70 70 75 6.0 215 3010 8830

101B Forward Dive 1 13 55 60 50 50 5.0 155 20.15 108.45

20A Back line up 1 11 40 45 35 3.0 45 120 13.20 121.65
Average award: 5.43 Best dive: 7.00

4 Thorne, Alex -- Southampton Diving Academy

100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 45 45 6.0 6.0 55 16.0 20.80 20.80

200B Armswing Back jump 1 1.3 35 40 40 45 40 12.0 15.60 36.40

10B Forward line up 1 1.0 70 65 75 75 75 22.0 22.00 58.40

100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 55 40 50 55 45 15.0 19.50 77.90

101B Forward Dive 1 1.3 40 40 45 50 45 13.0 16.90 94.80

20A Back line up 1 11 50 55 65 6.0 65 18.0 19.80 114.60
Average award: 5.28 Best dive: 7.20

5 Hebert, Gabriella -- Southampton Diving Academy

100B Forward Jump 1 13 45 50 40 50 40 135 1755 1755

200B Armswing Back jump 1 1.3 35 45 50 35 35 115 14.95 32.50

10B Forward line up 1 10 65 45 55 6.0 55 17.0 17.00  49.50

100B Forward Jump 1 14 45 50 40 6.0 45 140 1960  69.10

101C Forward Dive 1 12 40 50 45 50 4.0 135 16.20  85.30

20A Back line up 1 11 70 60 75 7.0 7.0 21.0 2310 108.40
Average award: 5.05 Best dive: 6.90

Penalty codes: 1= Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
6 Bullett, Ella -- Merton School of Diving and Tr
100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 40 50 40 40 40 12.0 15.60 15.60
200C Armswing Back jump 1 1.2 50 40 50 50 45 145 17.40 33.00
10B Forward line up 1 1.0 65 55 55 55 65 175 17.50 50.50
100B Forward Jump 1 14 6.0 50 45 6.0 40 155 21.70 72.20
101C Forward Dive 1 12 35 35 35 50 40 11.0 13.20 85.40
20A Back line up 1 11 6.0 55 6.0 65 65 185 20.35 105.75
Average award: 4.98 Best dive: 6.10
7 Bennett, Natasha -- Star Diving Club
100C Forward Jump 1 1.2 45 45 50 50 4.0 14.0 16.80 16.80
200C Armswing Back jump 1 1.2 45 40 35 50 40 125 15.00 31.80
10B Forward line up 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 65 6.0 7.0 195 19.50 51.30
100C Forward Jump 1 1.3 50 35 50 50 45 145 18.85 70.15
101C Forward Dive 1 12 60 50 50 50 50 15.0 18.00 88.15
20A Back line up 1 11 45 45 40 35 50 13.0 1430 102.45
Average award: 4.90 Best dive: 6.50
8 Kent, Emily -- Southampton Diving Academy
100B Forward Jump 1 13 45 55 45 45 45 135 17.55 17.55
200B Armswing Back jump 1 1.3 45 40 40 45 40 125 16.25 33.80
10B Forward line up 1 1.0 55 45 50 55 40 15.0 15.00 48.80
100B Forward Jump 1 14 45 50 50 50 45 145 20.30 69.10
101C Forward Dive 1 12 40 35 40 40 35 115 13.80 82.90
20A Back line up 1 11 45 45 40 35 40 125 13.75 96.65
Average award: 4.42 Best dive: 4.90
9 Delamere, Lucy -- Wessex Diving Club
100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 35 40 40 40 45 12.0 15.60 15.60
200A Armswing Back jump 1 1.0 50 40 35 50 45 13,5 13.50 29.10
10B Forward line up 1 10 65 55 60 55 7.0 18.0 18.00 47.10
100A Forward Jump 1 11 40 45 40 45 35 125 13.75 60.85
101C Forward Dive 1 12 50 40 35 45 45 13.0 15.60 76.45
20A Back line up 1 11 45 55 55 45 65 155 17.05 93.50
Average award: 4.70 Best dive: 6.10
10 Roberts, Zoe -- St Albans Diving Club
100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 40 45 45 50 45 135 17.55 17.55
200C Armswing Back jump 1 1.2 45 45 55 55 50 15.0 18.00 35.55
10B Forward line up 1 1.0 50 50 45 50 50 15.0 15.00 50.55
100B Forward Jump 1 1.4 30 35 25 50 30 9.5 13.30 63.85
101C Forward Dive 1 12 40 3.0 30 3.0 30 9.0 10.80 74.65
20A Back line up 1 11 35 35 30 30 35 10.0 11.00 85.65
Average award: 4.05 Best dive: 5.00
11 Roberts, Sacha -- St Albans Diving Club
100C Forward Jump 1 12 50 40 45 45 50 140 16.80 16.80
200A Armswing Back jump 1 1.0 40 35 40 40 35 115 11.50 28.30
10B Forward line up 1 1.0 40 50 45 55 55 15.0 15.00 43.30
100A Forward Jump 1 11 30 45 35 35 35 105 11.55 54.85
101C Forward Dive 1 12 40 30 35 35 40 11.0 13.20 68.05
20A Back line up 1 11 40 40 45 50 45 13.0 14.30 82.35

Average award: 4.15

Best dive: 4.90

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight position, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 Barton, Jodie -- Waltham Forest Diving Club

100A Forward Jump 1 10 45 45 50 45 40 135 1350  13.50
200A Armswing Back jump 1 1.0 40 40 40 45 35 12.0 12.00 25.50
10B Forward line up 1 1.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 185 18.50 44.00
100A Forward Jump 1 11 30 30 25 30 25 8.5 9.35 53.35
101C Forward Dive 1 12 35 30 35 35 35 105 1260  65.95
201A Back Dive 1 12 45 45 45 40 25 13.0 1560  81.55
Average award: 4.15 Best dive: 6.20

Referee:

Little, Tom

Judges:

Little, Tom

Coyne, James - MSDT
Cluskey, Jenni - AmMDC
Smith, Ricky

Allen, Betty - RTWM

Penalty codes: 1= Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 3 17:25, 18 March 2007



Wally Clark Memorial Cup

Surrey
17 March 2007

Group D Girls

DiveRecorder

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Tilling, Catherine -- Southampton Diving Academy

100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 75 75 80 75 6.5 225 29.25 29.25
200B Armswing Back jump 1 1.3 75 6.0 80 6.0 7.0 20.5 26.65 55.90
11B Forward line up T start 1 1.1 75 75 85 7.0 65 22.0 24.20 80.10
101C Forward Dive 1 12 70 75 90 7.0 55 215 25.80 105.90
20A Back line up 1 11 40 45 55 55 55 155 17.05 122.95
201C Back Dive 1 14 65 60 80 65 6.0 19.0 26.60 149.55
Average award: 6.75 Best dive: 7.40
2 Cook, Hannah -- Albatross DC Reading
100B Forward Jump 1 13 75 55 80 80 70 225 2925  29.25
200B Armswing Back jump 1 13 65 70 70 65 65 200 26.00 55.25
11B Forward line up T start 1 11 55 60 75 65 6.0 185 20.35  75.60
101B Forward Dive 1 13 60 75 85 7.0 75 220 28.60 104.20
20A Back line up 1 11 65 60 50 75 6.0 185 20.35 12455
201C Back Dive 1 14 45 40 40 45 50 13.0 18.20 142.75
Average award: 6.35 Best dive: 7.30

3 Lewis-Gkogkas, Athena -- Merton School of Diving and Tr

100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 55 55 55 7.0 6.0 17.0 22.10 22.10

200C Armswing Back jump 1 12 70 75 75 75 70 22.0 26.40 48.50

11B Forward line up T start 1 11 100 75 90 65 75 24.0 26.40 74.90

101B Forward Dive 1 1.3 6.0 75 75 6.0 6.0 195 25.35 100.25

20A Back line up 1 11 6.0 50 65 6.0 7.0 185 20.35 120.60

201A Back Dive 1 1.2 6.0 60 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 142.20
Average award: 6.70 Best dive: 8.10

4 Bell, Colette -- Southampton Diving Academy

100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 55 55 55 65 6.0 17.0 22.10 22.10
200B Armswing Back jump 1 1.3 80 85 85 7.0 80 245 3185 53.95
11B Forward line up T start 1 11 75 70 70 65 65 205 2255 76.50
101C Forward Dive 1 12 60 60 75 55 6.0 18.0 21.60  98.10
20A Back line up 1 11 50 45 50 50 55 150 16.50 114.60
201C Back Dive 1 14 50 50 55 50 50 150 21.00 135.60
Average award: 6.17 Best dive: 8.00
5 Wood, Isobel -- Albatross DC Reading
100C Forward Jump 1 1.2 55 55 55 6.0 55 16.5 19.80 19.80
200C Armswing Back jump 1 12 75 85 75 80 75 230 27.60  47.40
11B Forward line up T start 1 11 70 75 75 6.0 75 220 2420 71.60
101C Forward Dive 1 12 60 60 75 55 65 185 2220  93.80
20A Back line up 1 11 6.0 60 55 55 55 17.0 1870 11250
201A Back Dive 1 12 50 45 60 6.0 50 16.0 19.20 131.70
Average award: 6.30 Best dive: 7.80

Penalty codes: 1= Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6 Bowers, Chloe -- Southampton Diving Academy

100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 70 70 19.0 24.70 24.70

200C Armswing Back jump 1 1.2 70 70 75 70 65 21.0 25.20 49.90

11B Forward line up T start 1 11 50 50 65 50 70 16.5 18.15 68.05

101C Forward Dive 1 12 50 55 50 50 6.0 155 18.60 86.65

20A Back line up 1 11 45 45 6.0 55 6.0 16.0 17.60 104.25

201A Back Dive 1 12 55 55 6.0 50 55 16.5 19.80 124.05
Average award: 5.87 Best dive: 7.00

7 Jones, Charlotte -- Merton School of Diving and Tr

100C Forward Jump 1 1.2 65 50 60 55 55 17.0 20.40 20.40
200C Armswing Back jump 1 1.2 55 40 50 55 50 155 18.60 39.00
11B Forward line up T start 1 11 75 6.0 6.0 80 75 21.0 23.10 62.10
101C Forward Dive 1 12 55 60 50 65 55 17.0 20.40 82.50
20A Back line up 1 11 70 80 80 75 65 225 2475 107.25
201A Back Dive 1 12 45 40 40 45 40 125 15.00 122.25
Average award: 5.83 Best dive: 7.40
8 Paley, Eloise -- Amersham Swimming Club
100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 55 55 65 50 6.0 17.0 22.10 22.10
200B Armswing Back jump 1 1.3 65 70 70 50 55 19.0 24.70 46.80
11B Forward line up T start 1 11 6.0 6.0 50 55 55 17.0 18.70 65.50
101B Forward Dive 1 13 55 60 6.0 50 55 170 22.10 87.60
20A Back line up 1 11 6.0 70 55 60 5.0 175 19.25 106.85
201A Back Dive 1 12 45 40 45 40 35 125 15.00 121.85
Average award: 5.52 Best dive: 6.20
9 Lawrence, Kathryn -- Wessex Diving Club
100C Forward Jump 1 1.2 45 50 40 55 40 135 16.20 16.20
200C Armswing Back jump 1 1.2 65 6.0 60 65 6.0 185 22.20 38.40
11B Forward line up T start 1 11 45 6.0 50 50 55 155 17.05 55.45
101C Forward Dive 1 12 70 50 75 80 65 21.0 25.20 80.65
20A Back line up 1 11 50 6.0 45 55 55 16.0 17.60 98.25
201A Back Dive 1 1.2 6.0 50 40 50 55 155 18.60 116.85
Average award: 5.53 Best dive: 6.80

10 Ramsey-Hamilton, Ashanti -- Merton School of Diving and Tr

100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 6.0 60 65 6.0 6.0 18.0 23.40 23.40

200B Armswing Back jump 1 1.3 65 80 6.0 65 65 195 25.35 48.75

11B Forward line up T start 1 11 55 6.0 55 55 50 165 18.15 66.90

101C Forward Dive 1 12 45 50 65 65 6.0 175 21.00 87.90

20A Back line up 1 1.1 40 40 40 35 40 12.0 13.20 101.10

201A Back Dive 1 1.2 45 55 40 35 45 13.0 15.60 116.70
Average award: 5.38 Best dive: 6.70

11 Muir, Connie -- Merton School of Diving and Tr

100C Forward Jump 1 1.2 50 50 55 55 45 155 18.60 18.60

200C Armswing Back jump 1 1.2 6.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 185 22.20 40.80

11B Forward line up T start 1 11 65 80 7.0 85 6.0 215 23.65 64.45

101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 50 17.0 20.40 84.85

20A Back line up 1 11 50 65 6.0 50 55 16,5 18.15 103.00

201A Back Dive 1 12 35 40 45 35 35 11.0 13.20 116.20
Average award: 5.58 Best dive: 7.20

Penalty codes: 1= Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
12 Wise, Lucy -- Amersham Swimming Club
100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 65 75 65 75 65 205 26.65 26.65
200B Armswing Back jump 1 1.3 50 45 55 45 50 145 18.85 45.50
11B Forward line up T start 1 11 6.0 70 75 70 6.0 20.0 22.00 67.50
101C Forward Dive 1 12 35 30 35 45 40 11.0 13.20 80.70
20A Back line up 1 11 6.0 75 70 75 6.0 20.5 2255 103.25
201A Back Dive 1 12 40 35 35 30 35 105 12.60 115.85
Average award: 5.42 Best dive: 6.90
13 Foreman, Victoria -- Amersham Swimming Club
100C Forward Jump 1 12 55 55 65 55 50 16,5 19.80 19.80
200C Armswing Back jump 1 1.2 55 45 6.0 45 50 15.0 18.00 37.80
11B Forward line up T start 1 11 55 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 175 19.25 57.05
101C Forward Dive 1 12 50 50 40 50 50 15.0 18.00 75.05
20A Back line up 1 11 45 6.0 50 6.0 50 16.0 17.60 92.65
201A Back Dive 1 12 45 50 45 40 40 13.0 15.60 108.25
Average award: 5.17 Best dive: 5.80
14 Carr, Isobel -- Star Diving Club
100C Forward Jump 1 12 55 55 65 45 50 16.0 19.20 19.20
200C Armswing Back jump 1 12 50 45 45 45 40 135 16.20 35.40
10B Forward line up 1 10 55 75 65 65 50 185 18.50 53.90
101C Forward Dive 1 12 35 40 35 40 35 11.0 13.20 67.10
20A Back line up 1 11 45 55 55 60 55 16.5 18.15 85.25
201A Back Dive 1 12 40 40 50 50 45 135 16.20 101.45
Average award: 4.95 Best dive: 6.20
15 Plowman-Sale, Kati -- Amersham Swimming Club
100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 35 35 40 50 40 115 1495 14.95
200B Armswing Back jump 1 1.3 15 20 20 30 35 7.0 9.10 24.05
11B Forward line up T start 1 11 65 75 6.0 6.0 6.0 185 20.35 44.40
101C Forward Dive 1 12 40 40 40 6.0 6.0 140 16.80 61.20
20A Back line up 1 11 45 50 45 50 50 145 15.95 77.15
201A Back Dive 1 1.2 55 55 65 65 6.0 18.0 21.60 98.75
Average award: 4.73 Best dive: 6.40
16 Regester, Olivia -- Star Diving Club
100C Forward Jump 1 1.2 55 55 55 50 5.0 16.0 19.20 19.20
200C Armswing Back jump 1 1.2 50 50 50 45 40 145 17.40 36.60
10B Forward line up 1 1.0 75 80 75 55 7.0 22.0 22.00 58.60
101C Forward Dive 1 12 30 35 3.0 45 35 10.0 12.00 70.60
20A Back line up 1 11 50 40 40 45 45 13.0 14.30 84.90
201A Back Dive 1 12 30 35 40 45 35 11.0 13.20 98.10
Average award: 4.78 Best dive: 7.10
Referee:
Allen, Betty - RTWM
Judges:

Allen, Betty - RTWM
Allen, Betty - RTWM

Little, Tom

Coyne, James - MSDT
Maguire, Matthew - MSDT

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight position, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4%z points

17:29, 18 March 2007



Wally Clark Memorial Cup

Surrey

17 March 2007 DiveRecorder
Group C Girls

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Walsh, Kirsten -- West Wiltshire Diving Club

100C Forward Jump 1 1.2 75 70 80 7.0 6.0 215 25.80 25.80

11B Forward line up T start 3 14 65 55 6.0 7.0 55 18.0 25.20 51.00

101C Forward Dive 1 12 80 50 6.0 55 50 16.5 19.80 70.80

201C Back Dive 1 14 55 55 50 55 45 16.0 22.40 93.20

20A Back line up 3 1.4 65 6.0 60 65 55 185 25.90 119.10

401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 80 65 65 6.0 20.5 30.75 149.85
Average award: 6.22 Best dive: 7.10

2 Tamin, Rebecca -- West Wiltshire Diving Club

100B Forward Jump 1 13 85 70 85 80 7.0 235 3055  30.55
11B Forward line up T start 3 14 50 40 55 50 40 140 19.60 50.15
101B Forward Dive 1 13 55 55 60 60 50 17.0 2210 7225
201C Back Dive 1 14 70 65 70 75 55 205 28.70 100.95
20A Back line up 3 14 60 50 60 65 55 17.5 2450 12545
401B Inward Dive 1 15 50 45 50 45 45 140 21.00 146.45
Average award: 5.88 Best dive: 7.80
3 Wright, Toni -- Waltham Forest Diving Club
100B Forward Jump 1 13 30 25 30 35 25 85 11.05  11.05
11B Forward line up T start 3 14 70 65 7.0 80 50 20.5 28.70 39.75
101C Forward Dive 1 12 35 35 45 40 25 11.0 1320 52.95
201C Back Dive 1 14 6.0 55 50 6.0 50 16,5 23.10  76.05
20A Back line up 3 14 80 7.0 80 85 70 23.0 3220 108.25
401C Inward Dive 1 14 7.0 55 60 6.0 6.0 18.0 2520 133.45
Average award: 5.42 Best dive: 7.70

4 Godwin, Kristina -- Merton School of Diving and Tr

100B Forward Jump 1 13 50 50 45 55 3.0 145 18.85 18.85

11B Forward line up T start 3 14 80 90 90 85 70 255 35.70 54.55

101B Forward Dive 1 13 20 25 20 25 40 7.0 9.10 63.65

201C Back Dive 1 14 55 50 55 6.0 55 16.5 23.10 86.75

20A Back line up 1 11 50 55 50 50 4.0 15.0 16.50 103.25

401C Inward Dive 1 14 75 60 65 65 65 195 27.30 130.55
Average award: 5.42 Best dive: 8.30

5 Milam, Hannah -- Southampton Diving Academy

100B Forward Jump 1 13 65 55 65 55 55 175 2275 2275

11B Forward line up T start 3 14 65 55 55 55 50 165 2310 4585

101C Forward Dive 1 12 55 40 55 55 45 155 18.60  64.45

201A Back Dive 1 12 40 35 55 45 35 12.0 1440  78.85

20A Back line up 3 14 70 70 7.0 80 55 21.0 29.40 108.25

401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 45 50 45 40 140 19.60 127.85
Average award: 5.37 Best dive: 6.90

Penalty codes: 1= Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
6 Capon, Charly -- Southampton Diving Academy
100B Forward Jump 1 13 40 45 45 40 40 125 1625  16.25
11B Forward line up T start 3 14 65 65 65 65 55 195 27.30 43.55
101B Forward Dive 1 13 50 50 55 35 4.0 140 1820 6175
201C Back Dive 1 14 35 40 55 40 4.0 12.0 16.80  78.55
20A Back line up 3 14 60 55 50 45 45 150 21.00  99.55
401C Inward Dive 1 14 60 65 55 55 55 17.0 23.80 123.35
Average award: 5.03 Best dive: 6.30
7 Page, Emma -- St Albans Diving Club
100C Forward Jump 1 1.2 6.0 55 65 50 3.0 16.5 19.80 19.80
11B Forward line up T start 3 1.4 50 50 55 55 45 155 21.70 41.50
101C Forward Dive 1 12 6.0 60 55 55 45 17.0 20.40 61.90
201A Back Dive 1 12 50 45 45 35 25 125 1500  76.90
20A Back line up 3 14 60 55 60 7.0 65 185 2590 102.80
401C Inward Dive 1 14 45 45 45 50 40 135 1890 121.70
Average award: 5.08 Best dive: 6.20
8 Barton, Ellie -- Waltham Forest Diving Club
100A Forward Jump 1 10 6.0 65 60 6.0 50 18.0 18.00  18.00
11B Forward line up T start 3 14 75 70 70 7.0 55 21.0 2940  47.40
101C Forward Dive 1 12 6.0 45 50 55 4.0 15.0 18.00  65.40
201A Back Dive 1 12 40 40 50 50 40 13.0 1560  81.00
20A Back line up 1 11 50 50 50 40 40 140 1540  96.40
401C Inward Dive 1 14 65 60 50 50 45 16.0 22.40 118.80
Average award: 5.35 Best dive: 6.80
9 Jaffé, Tatiana -- Star Diving Club
100B Forward Jump 1 13 30 45 45 3.0 4.0 115 1495  14.95
11B Forward line up T start 3 14 70 75 75 75 55 22.0 30.80 45.75
101C Forward Dive 1 12 25 40 35 20 20 80 960 5535
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 45 50 50 50 150 2400 79.35
20A Back line up 3 14 70 65 65 75 6.0 20.0 28.00 107.35
401C Inward Dive 1 14 25 25 35 30 15 80 11.20 11855
Average award: 4.63 Best dive: 7.00
10 Barnes, Danielle -- Southampton Diving Academy
100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 75 6.0 65 55 55 18.0 23.40 23.40
11B Forward line up T start 3 1.4 40 40 45 35 30 115 16.10 39.50
101C Forward Dive 1 12 6.0 40 50 45 40 135 16.20 55.70
201A Back Dive 1 12 35 35 45 45 30 115 1380  69.50
20A Back line up 3 14 70 65 60 7.0 65 20.0 28.00  97.50
401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 45 40 45 30 13.0 1820 115.70
Average award: 4.88 Best dive: 6.60
11 Fettes, Emily -- St Albans Diving Club
100B Forward Jump 1 13 6.0 55 55 6.0 4.0 17.0 2210 2210
11B Forward line up T start 3 14 70 6.0 65 75 6.0 195 27.30 49.40
101B Forward Dive 1 13 50 55 55 40 40 145 1885  68.25
201C Back Dive 1 14 20 25 20 20 20 6.0 840  76.65
20A Back line up 3 14 45 45 50 45 40 135 1890 9555
401C Inward Dive 1 14 35 30 55 35 45 11.5 16.10 111.65

Average award: 4.57

Best dive: 6.60

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight position, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
12 Adams, Jessica -- TDC Swindon
100B Forward Jump 1 13 65 45 55 60 50 16.5 21.45  21.45
11B Forward line up T start 3 14 45 45 55 50 50 145  20.30 41.75
101B Forward Dive 1 1.3 20 25 20 25 30 7.0 9.10 50.85
201A Back Dive 1 12 40 45 50 40 40 125 1500  65.85
20A Back line up 1 11 55 60 60 65 6.0 180 19.80  85.65
401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 50 60 7.0 55 16.5 23.10 108.75
Average award: 4.80 Best dive: 6.00
13 Lee, Verity -- Southampton Diving Academy
100C Forward Jump 1 1.2 55 45 55 6.0 45 155 18.60 18.60
11B Forward line up T start 3 1.4 6.0 50 55 50 50 155 21.70 40.30
101C Forward Dive 1 12 35 40 45 40 40 12.0 1440  54.70
201A Back Dive 1 12 35 35 40 40 25 11.0 1320  67.90
20A Back line up 1 11 6.0 6.0 50 55 55 17.0 18.70 86.60
401C Inward Dive 1 14 65 55 45 55 40 155 21.70  108.30
Average award: 4.80 Best dive: 5.60
14 Latham, Hope -- Star Diving Club
100B Forward Jump 1 13 45 45 55 55 40 145 1885  18.85
11B Forward line up T start 3 14 65 55 6.0 55 45 17.0 23.80 42.65
101C Forward Dive 1 12 35 30 40 35 25 10.0 12.00  54.65
201A Back Dive 1 12 45 35 30 35 25 10.0 12.00  66.65
20A Back line up 1 11 7.0 60 55 6.0 6.0 18.0 19.80  86.45
401C Inward Dive 1 14 45 40 45 40 35 125 1750 103.95
Average award: 4.55 Best dive: 6.10
15 Littleboy, Naomi -- Star Diving Club
100B Forward Jump 1 13 6.0 60 55 60 55 175 2275 2275
11B Forward line up T start 3 14 50 50 50 55 40 15.0 21.00 43.75
101C Forward Dive 1 12 25 35 30 30 20 85 10.20 53.95
201A Back Dive 1 12 30 30 45 35 30 95 1140  65.35
20A Back line up 1 11 30 35 30 30 25 9.0 9.90 75.25
401C Inward Dive 1 14 40 35 40 30 30 105 1470  89.95
Average award: 3.90 Best dive: 5.80
16 Scott, Katherine -- Albatross DC Reading
100C Forward Jump 1 1.2 50 45 50 4.0 40 135 16.20 16.20
11B Forward line up T start 3 1.4 50 45 55 40 40 135 18.90 35.10
101C Forward Dive 1 12 45 45 50 4.0 3.0 13.0 15.60 50.70
201A Back Dive 1 12 35 25 30 20 25 80 9.60 60.30
20A Back line up 1 11 40 45 40 35 35 115 1265  72.95
401C Inward Dive 1 14 40 35 30 25 25 9.0 12.60 85.55
Average award: 3.83 Best dive: 4.60
Referee:
Cluskey, Jenni - AmMDC
Judges:

Cluskey, Jenni - AmMDC
Allen, Betty - RTWM
Coyne, James - MSDT
Little, Tom

Green, Malcolm - AlbDC

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight position, max 2 points

Page 3

4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Wally Clark Memorial Cup

Surrey
17 March 2007

DiveRecorder

Group B Girls
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Comfort, Anna -- St Albans Diving Club
101C Forward Dive 1 12 45 45 40 40 50 13.0 1560  15.60
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 55 60 65 7.0 18.0 28.80  44.40
401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 55 55 55 55 16,5 2310 67.50
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 55 50 50 50 55 155 24.80 92.30
20A Back line up 3 14 70 70 80 6.0 7.0 21.0 2940 121.70
10C Forward line up 3 1.4 75 70 70 7.0 75 215 30.10 151.80
Average award: 5.88 Best dive: 7.20
2 Shipley, Emily -- Wessex Diving Club
101C Forward Dive 1 12 7.0 60 65 7.0 6.0 195 2340  23.40
201C Back Dive 1 14 50 50 55 50 50 15.0 21.00  44.40
401C Inward Dive 1 14 60 60 70 6.0 6.0 18.0 2520  69.60
102B Forward Somersault 1 13 50 45 55 50 45 145 1885  88.45
20A Back line up 3 14 65 65 70 65 6.0 195 27.30 11575
10C Forward line up 3 14 75 80 75 65 7.0 220 30.80 146.55
Average award: 6.08 Best dive: 7.30
3 Dann, Laura -- Wessex Diving Club
101C Forward Dive 1 12 80 65 80 75 7.0 225 27.00 27.00
201C Back Dive 1 14 40 50 40 50 50 140 19.60  46.60
401C Inward Dive 1 14 75 45 60 55 55 17.0 2380  70.40
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 50 50 50 45 55 15.0 24.00 94.40
20A Back line up 3 14 35 50 45 50 45 140 19.60 114.00
10C Forward line up 3 14 85 70 80 6.0 7.0 22.0 30.80 144.80
Average award: 5.77 Best dive: 7.40
4 Kent, Rebecca -- Southampton Diving Academy
101C Forward Dive 1 12 55 55 55 45 55 16,5 19.80  19.80
201C Back Dive 1 14 40 45 50 50 45 140 19.60  39.40
401B Inward Dive 1 15 35 40 40 50 6.0 13.0 1950  58.90
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 6.0 70 65 55 6.0 185 29.60 88.50
20A Back line up 3 14 60 60 65 6.0 6.0 18.0 2520 113.70
10C Forward line up 3 14 6.0 65 65 55 55 18.0 25.20 138.90
Average award: 5.45 Best dive: 6.20
5 Chittock, Kelly -- Waltham Forest Diving Club
101C Forward Dive 1 12 60 60 65 60 65 185 2220  22.20
201A Back Dive 1 12 60 65 60 6.0 65 185 2220  44.40
401C Inward Dive 1 14 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.00 4440 1
102C Forward Somersault 1 12 00 00 00 00 00 00 000 4440 1
20A Back line up 3 14 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.00 4440 1
10C Forward line up 3 14 50 6.0 55 50 55 16.0 2240  66.80

Average award: 2.97

Best dive: 6.20

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight position, max 2 points

Page 1

4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Wally Clark Memorial Cup

Surrey
17 March 2007

Group E Boys

DiveRecorder

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Harrison, Matthew -- Merton School of Diving and Tr
100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 7.0 65 65 6.0 7.0 20.0 26.00 26.00
200C Armswing Back jump 1 1.2 75 55 6.0 55 45 17.0 20.40 46.40
10B Forward line up 1 1.0 65 55 65 70 75 20.0 20.00 66.40
100B Forward Jump 1 14 6.0 65 55 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 91.60
101C Forward Dive 1 12 80 65 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.5 23.40 115.00
20A Back line up 1 11 45 45 45 40 45 135 14.85 129.85
Average award: 6.02 Best dive: 6.70
2 Pirrett, Danny -- West Wiltshire Diving Club
100C Forward Jump 1 12 55 50 45 55 50 155 18.60  18.60
200C Armswing Back jump 1 1.2 50 50 50 45 45 145 17.40 36.00
10B Forward line up 1 10 6.0 60 70 75 7.0 20.0 20.00 56.00
100C Forward Jump 1 13 50 65 60 60 55 175 2275 7875
101C Forward Dive 1 12 55 50 55 60 6.0 17.0 2040  99.15
201C Back Dive 1 14 40 45 40 40 45 125 1750 116.65
Average award: 5.37 Best dive: 6.70
3 Ditchburn, Christian -- Amersham Swimming Club
100C Forward Jump 1 12 45 50 55 50 65 155 18.60  18.60
200C Armswing Back jump 1 12 6.0 50 55 55 55 165 19.80  38.40
10B Forward line up 1 1.0 50 45 50 50 55 150 1500  53.40
100C Forward Jump 1 13 6.0 50 50 50 45 150 1950  72.90
101C Forward Dive 1 12 6.0 60 55 55 6.0 175 21.00  93.90
201A Back Dive 1 12 35 45 40 40 40 12.0 14.40 108.30
Average award: 5.12 Best dive: 5.80
4 Dyball, Ollie -- Wessex Diving Club
100C Forward Jump 1 12 4.0 40 45 40 40 12.0 14.40 14.40
200A Armswing Back jump 1 1.0 50 40 35 40 35 115 11.50 25.90
10B Forward line up 1 1.0 6.0 55 55 55 50 16.5 16.50 42.40
100A Forward Jump 1 11 35 30 30 30 25 9.0 9.90 52.30
101C Forward Dive 1 12 45 35 35 30 35 105 1260  64.90
20A Back line up 1 11 50 45 55 60 65 165 18.15  83.05
Average award: 4.28 Best dive: 5.50
5 Prior, Joe -- St Albans Diving Club
100C Forward Jump 1 1.2 40 35 40 40 40 12.0 14.40 14.40
200C Armswing Back jump 1 12 40 30 35 35 40 11.0 1320  27.60
10B Forward line up 1 10 55 50 50 55 55 16.0 16.00  43.60
100C Forward Jump 1 13 30 35 35 40 30 10.0 13.00  56.60
101C Forward Dive 1 12 30 25 25 30 25 8.0 9.60  66.20
20A Back line up 1 11 35 40 35 40 30 11.0 1210 7830

Average award: 3.75

Best dive: 5.30

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight position, max 2 points

Page 1

4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6 Deighton, Josh -- St Albans Diving Club

100A Forward Jump 1 1.0 45 40 40 45 40 125 12.50 12.50
200A Armswing Back jump 1 1.0 30 35 35 40 35 10.5 10.50 23.00
10B Forward line up 1 1.0 45 45 45 55 45 135 13.50 36.50
100A Forward Jump 1 11 30 40 25 30 30 9.0 9.90 46.40
101C Forward Dive 1 12 30 25 25 30 25 8.0 9.60 56.00
201A Back Dive 1 12 45 45 45 50 35 135 16.20 72.20
Average award: 3.77 Best dive: 4.70
Referee:
Smith, Ricky
Judges:
Smith, Ricky

Roose, James - MSDT
Green, Malcolm - AlbDC
McCarroll, Monique - SDA
Johnson, Bill - WFDC

Penalty codes: 1= Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Wally Clark Memorial Cup

Surrey
17 March 2007

Group C Boys

DiveRecorder

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Leighton, Senna -- Southampton Diving Academy
100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 70 75 65 6.0 75 21.0 27.30 27.30
11B Forward line up T start 3 1.4 75 95 80 75 80 23,5 32.90 60.20
101B Forward Dive 1 1.3 80 80 80 7.0 75 235 30.55 90.75
201C Back Dive 1 14 45 50 60 55 6.0 16,5 23.10 113.85
20A Back line up 3 14 65 65 70 7.0 65 20.0 28.00 141.85
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 7.0 70 60 6.0 20.0 30.00 171.85
Average award: 6.92 Best dive: 8.10
2 Harrison, Alexander -- Merton School of Diving and Tr
100B Forward Jump 1 13 85 75 75 80 70 230 29.90 29.90
11B Forward line up T start 3 14 85 80 75 75 80 235 3290 62.80
101C Forward Dive 1 12 7.0 60 65 7.0 75 205 24.60  87.40
201A Back Dive 1 12 40 40 35 40 35 11.5 13.80 101.20
20A Back line up 1 11 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 18.15 119.35
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6.0 60 55 6.0 6.0 18.0 2520 14455
Average award: 6.27 Best dive: 7.90
3 Gardner, Connor -- Star Diving Club
100B Forward Jump 1 13 60 55 55 55 55 16,5 2145 2145
11B Forward line up T start 3 14 75 70 70 7.0 85 215 30.10 51.55
101C Forward Dive 1 12 45 50 60 50 50 15.0 18.00  69.55
201A Back Dive 1 12 65 60 60 55 6.0 18.0 2160 9115
20A Back line up 1 11 75 75 65 65 55 205 2255 113.70
401C Inward Dive 1 14 70 65 70 75 65 205 2870 142.40
Average award: 6.28 Best dive: 7.40
4 Pleszak, Daniel -- Merton School of Diving and Tr
100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 65 6.0 70 70 75 205 26.65 26.65
11B Forward line up T start 3 14 80 80 80 70 75 235 3290 59.55
101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 65 6.0 70 6.0 70 195 23.40 82.95
201A Back Dive 1 12 55 50 55 60 65 17.0 2040 103.35
20A Back line up 1 11 45 50 40 50 45 140 1540 118.75
401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 50 50 55 55 155 2170 14045
Average award: 6.08 Best dive: 7.70
5 Mulvaney, Zak -- Merton School of Diving and Tr
100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 65 55 65 65 6.0 19.0 24.70 24.70
11B Forward line up T start 3 14 75 65 70 7.0 6.0 205 28.70 53.40
101C Forward Dive 1 12 65 65 60 6.0 55 185 2220  75.60
201C Back Dive 1 14 35 40 35 40 35 11.0 1540  91.00
20A Back line up 1 11 7.0 65 70 65 6.0 200 22.00 113.00
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6.0 70 60 6.0 6.0 18.0 2520 138.20

Average award: 5.93

Best dive: 6.80

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight position, max 2 points

Page 1

4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
6 Bowen, Jack -- Albatross DC Reading
100C Forward Jump 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 50 55 175 21.00 21.00
11B Forward line up T start 3 14 70 65 75 6.0 70 20.5 28.70 49.70
101C Forward Dive 1 12 50 55 55 50 55 16.0 19.20  68.90
201C Back Dive 1 14 50 50 50 45 55 150 21.00  89.90
20A Back line up 3 14 70 60 70 75 6.0 20.0 28.00 117.90
401C Inward Dive 1 14 10 35 50 3.0 40 105 1470 132.60
Average award: 5.47 Best dive: 6.80
7 Webb, Billy -- Merton School of Diving and Tr
100B Forward Jump 1 13 55 55 55 50 6.0 16,5 2145 2145
11B Forward line up T start 3 1.4 50 55 6.0 55 50 16.0 22.40 43.85
101C Forward Dive 1 12 35 30 45 45 45 125 1500  58.85
201C Back Dive 1 14 35 55 40 45 35 12.0 16.80  75.65
20A Back line up 1 11 6.0 6.0 45 6.0 4.0 165 18.15 93.80
401C Inward Dive 1 14 65 60 70 60 75 195 27.30 121.10
Average award: 5.17 Best dive: 6.60
8 Adams, Alex -- TDC Swindon
100C Forward Jump 1 12 55 55 55 40 55 16,5 19.80  19.80
11B Forward line up T start 3 14 6.0 55 65 6.0 55 175 24.50 44.30
101C Forward Dive 1 12 45 50 55 50 50 15.0 18.00  62.30
201C Back Dive 1 14 40 50 45 50 45 140 1960  81.90
20A Back line up 1 11 40 55 60 65 55 17.0 18.70 100.60
401C Inward Dive 1 14 40 45 45 45 35 13.0 18.20 118.80
Average award: 5.07 Best dive: 5.90
9 Walker, Matthew -- St Albans Diving Club
100C Forward Jump 1 12 7.0 65 60 55 50 18.0 21.60  21.60
11B Forward line up T start 3 14 55 55 50 55 55 16.5 23.10 44.70
101C Forward Dive 1 12 45 55 45 35 45 135 16.20  60.90
201C Back Dive 1 14 50 50 40 40 45 135 1890  79.80
20A Back line up 3 14 55 55 55 6.0 50 16,5 23.10 102.90
401C Inward Dive 1 14 20 20 30 30 25 75 1050 113.40
Average award: 4.73 Best dive: 6.00
10 Barton, Daniel -- Waltham Forest Diving Club
100A Forward Jump 1 10 60 55 45 45 40 145 1450  14.50
11B Forward line up T start 3 1.4 55 65 6.0 65 55 18.0 25.20 39.70
101C Forward Dive 1 12 50 50 6.0 50 50 15.0 18.00 57.70
201A Back Dive 1 12 35 40 35 45 40 115 1380 7150
20A Back line up 1 11 45 40 40 50 35 125 1375  85.25
401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 50 45 50 55 150 21.00 106.25
Average award: 4.87 Best dive: 6.00
11 Vassie, Khan -- Merton School of Diving and Tr
100C Forward Jump 1 12 45 40 40 35 45 125 1500  15.00
11B Forward line up T start 3 14 65 70 65 70 75 205 28.70 43.70
101C Forward Dive 1 12 55 60 60 50 55 17.0 2040  64.10
201A Back Dive 1 12 35 35 40 40 35 11.0 1320  77.30
20A Back line up 1 11 50 55 55 55 45 16.0 17.60  94.90
401C Inward Dive 1 14 00 00 00 00 00 00 000 9490 1

Average award: 4.25

Best dive: 6.90

Penalty codes:
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

1 = Failed dive

2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight position, max 2 points

Page 2

4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 Bennett, Mitchell -- Southampton Diving Academy (withdrew)

100C Forward Jump 1 12 00 00 00 00 00 0.0  0.00 0.00
11B Forward line up T start 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
101C Forward Dive 1 12 00 00 00 00 00 0.0  0.00 0.00
201A Back Dive 1 12 00 00 00 00 00 0.0  0.00 0.00
20A Back line up 3 14 00 00 00 00 00 0.0  0.00 0.00
401C Inward Dive 1 14 00 00 00 00 00 0.0  0.00 0.00
Average award: 0.00 Best dive: 0.00
Referee:
Szczerbiuk, Stacia - MSDT
Judges:

Penalty codes: 1= Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Wally Clark Memorial Cup

Surrey
17 March 2007

DiveRecorder

Group D Boys

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Williams, Ben -- Wessex Diving Club
100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 65 60 65 6.0 75 19.0 24.70 24.70
200C Armswing Back jump 1 1.2 55 55 45 50 55 16.0 19.20 43.90
11B Forward line up T start 1 1.1 75 60 75 75 75 225 2475 68.65
101B Forward Dive 1 13 60 55 60 7.0 6.0 18.0 2340 92.05
20A Back line up 1 11 55 50 50 55 45 155 17.05 109.10
201C Back Dive 1 14 65 65 50 55 50 17.0 2380 132.90
Average award: 5.97 Best dive: 7.20
2 Bushnell, Jamie -- Southampton Diving Academy
100B Forward Jump 1 13 65 6.0 60 50 65 185 24.05 24.05
200A Armswing Back jump 1 1.0 65 55 45 55 6.0 17.0 17.00 41.05
11B Forward line up T start 1 11 65 50 55 65 7.0 185 20.35 61.40
101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 75 65 70 70 70 21.0 25.20 86.60
20A Back line up 1 11 65 55 65 55 6.0 18.0 19.80 106.40
201C Back Dive 1 14 35 40 45 40 40 120 16.80 123.20
Average award: 5.78 Best dive: 7.00
3 Weldon, Callum -- Southampton Diving Academy
100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 45 55 55 50 6.0 16.0 20.80 20.80
200C Armswing Back jump 1 1.2 55 50 60 45 50 155 18.60 39.40
11B Forward line up T start 1 11 7.0 6.0 6.0 55 55 175 19.25 58.65
101C Forward Dive 1 1.2 45 45 50 40 50 140 16.80 75.45
20A Back line up 1 1.1 65 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 18.0 19.80 95.25
201A Back Dive 1 1.2 45 45 45 35 40 13.0 1560 110.85
Average award: 5.22 Best dive: 6.00
4 Keogh, Jack -- Southampton Diving Academy
100B Forward Jump 1 1.3 6.0 65 65 55 65 19.0 24.70 24.70
200B Armswing Back jump 1 1.3 75 65 80 50 6.0 20.0 26.00 50.70
11B Forward line up T start 1 11 50 50 6.0 70 65 175 19.25 69.95
101C Forward Dive 1 12 30 35 35 30 35 10.0 12.00 81.95
20A Back line up 1 11 45 50 45 55 50 145 15.95 97.90
201A Back Dive 1 12 30 35 40 35 35 105 12.60 110.50
Average award: 5.07 Best dive: 6.60
5 Raine, Joshua -- Star Diving Club
100C Forward Jump 1 1.2 65 55 50 50 6.0 16.5 19.80 19.80
200C Armswing Back jump 1 12 50 50 55 45 50 15.0 18.00 37.80
10B Forward line up 1 10 70 50 75 65 6.0 19.5 19.50 57.30
101C Forward Dive 1 12 50 55 55 45 40 15.0 18.00 75.30
20A Back line up 1 11 40 40 45 45 40 125 13.75 89.05
201A Back Dive 1 1.2 6.0 65 55 55 6.0 175 21.00 110.05

Average award: 5.33

Best dive: 6.40

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight position, max 2 points

Page 1

4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
6 Barnes, Callum-Lee -- Southampton Diving Academy
100B Forward Jump 1 13 45 45 45 40 45 135 1755  17.55
200B Armswing Back jump 1 1.3 55 55 55 50 55 16.5 21.45 39.00
11B Forward line up T start 1 11 50 45 50 50 6.0 15.0 16.50 55.50
101B Forward Dive 1 13 45 50 40 50 50 145 1885  74.35
20A Back line up 1 11 40 50 45 35 45 13.0 1430  88.65
201C Back Dive 1 14 50 50 45 55 45 145 20.30 108.95
Average award: 4.80 Best dive: 5.40
7 Beecroft, Adam -- Merton School of Diving and Tr
100C Forward Jump 1 12 50 45 50 45 50 145 17.40  17.40
200C Armswing Back jump 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 18.0 21.60 39.00
10B Forward line up 1 1.0 55 35 50 6.0 55 16.0 16.00 55.00
101C Forward Dive 1 12 35 35 45 45 40 12.0 1440  69.40
20A Back line up 1 11 50 50 45 55 50 150 1650  85.90
201A Back Dive 1 12 55 60 50 55 45 16.0 19.20 105.10
Average award: 5.02 Best dive: 5.90
8 Vincent, Sam -- St Albans Diving Club
100C Forward Jump 1 12 50 45 60 50 50 150 18.00  18.00
200C Armswing Back jump 1 12 50 45 50 45 50 145 17.40  35.40
11B Forward line up T start 1 11 45 40 50 55 40 135 14.85 50.25
101C Forward Dive 1 12 45 50 50 50 4.0 145 17.40  67.65
20A Back line up 1 11 55 55 50 50 50 155 17.05  84.70
201A Back Dive 1 12 40 40 45 35 30 115 13.80 9850
Average award: 4.70 Best dive: 5.20
9 Vincent, Harry -- St Albans Diving Club
100C Forward Jump 1 12 6.0 50 55 50 55 16.0 1920  19.20
200C Armswing Back jump 1 12 40 35 40 35 45 115 13.80  33.00
11B Forward line up T start 1 11 45 50 7.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 18.70 51.70
101C Forward Dive 1 12 35 35 35 40 35 105 1260  64.30
20A Back line up 1 11 50 45 45 40 40 13.0 1430  78.60
201A Back Dive 1 12 45 45 40 40 45 13.0 1560  94.20
Average award: 4.55 Best dive: 5.70
10 Abbott, Adam -- Waltham Forest Diving Club
100A Forward Jump 1 1.0 65 50 60 40 50 16.0 16.00 16.00
200A Armswing Back jump 1 1.0 40 40 35 35 35 11.0 11.00 27.00
10B Forward line up 1 1.0 50 35 45 45 40 13.0 13.00 40.00
101C Forward Dive 1 12 50 55 55 6.0 55 16.5 19.80 59.80
20A Back line up 1 11 45 50 50 40 40 135 1485  74.65
201A Back Dive 1 12 50 35 40 40 40 12.0 1440  89.05
Average award: 4.57 Best dive: 5.50
11 Deighton, Tom -- St Albans Diving Club
100C Forward Jump 1 12 50 40 45 35 40 125 1500  15.00
200C Armswing Back jump 1 12 50 45 40 40 45 13.0 15.60 30.60
11B Forward line up T start 1 11 6.0 50 50 50 50 15.0 16.50 47.10
101C Forward Dive 1 12 35 40 35 40 40 115 13.80  60.90
20A Back line up 1 11 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 000 60.90 1
201A Back Dive 1 12 40 50 50 35 45 135 1620  77.10

Average award: 3.67

Best dive: 5.20

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight position, max 2 points

Page 2

4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Referee:
Smith, Ricky

Judges:
Smith, Ricky
Cluskey, Jenni - AmMDC
Green, Malcolm - AlbDC
Johnson, Bill - WFDC
Roose, James - MSDT

Penalty codes: 1= Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Wally Clark Memorial Cup

Surrey
17 March 2007

Group B Boys

DiveRecorder

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Knapp, Steve -- Southampton Diving Academy
101B Forward Dive 1 13 30 45 35 45 50 125 1625  16.25
201C Back Dive 1 14 60 60 60 7.0 6.0 18.0 2520  41.45
401B Inward Dive 1 15 55 60 65 55 50 17.0 2550  66.95
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 45 45 55 40 55 145 23.20 90.15
20A Back line up 3 14 75 75 85 7.0 75 225 3150 121.65
10C Forward line up 3 1.4 75 70 70 65 75 215 30.10 151.75
Average award: 5.92 Best dive: 7.60
2 Good, Andrew -- Wessex Diving Club
101C Forward Dive 1 12 6.0 55 65 50 6.0 175 21.00  21.00
201C Back Dive 1 14 45 45 50 50 55 145 20.30  41.30
401C Inward Dive 1 14 65 60 70 80 75 21.0 2940  70.70
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 45 40 50 45 45 135 21.60  92.30
20A Back line up 3 14 75 7.0 80 80 80 235 3290 125.20
10C Forward line up 3 14 60 55 55 6.0 6.0 17.5 2450 149.70
Average award: 5.95 Best dive: 7.70
3 Lovelock, Jimmy -- Southampton Diving Academy
101C Forward Dive 1 12 60 60 65 65 6.0 185 2220  22.20
201C Back Dive 1 14 55 50 60 50 55 16.0 2240  44.60
401C Inward Dive 1 14 65 60 65 65 55 19.0 26.60  71.20
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 40 35 45 45 45 13.0 20.80 92.00
20A Back line up 3 14 60 60 60 65 7.0 185 2590 117.90
10C Forward line up 3 14 50 60 55 55 55 16,5 23.10 141.00
Average award: 5.63 Best dive: 6.30
4 Capstick, Josh -- Southampton Diving Academy
101C Forward Dive 1 12 55 55 55 55 45 16,5 19.80  19.80
201C Back Dive 1 14 50 55 50 40 50 150 21.00  40.80
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 45 55 45 55 155 2170  62.50
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 4.0 40 40 40 40 12.0 19.20 81.70
20A Back line up 3 14 70 65 75 6.0 6.0 195 27.30 109.00
10C Forward line up 3 14 80 80 75 7.0 6.0 225 31.50 140.50
Average award: 5.53 Best dive: 7.30
5 Wiseman, Nick -- Southampton Diving Academy
101B Forward Dive 1 13 40 50 50 40 45 135 1755 1755
201A Back Dive 1 12 50 55 55 55 6.0 16,5 19.80  37.35
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 23.10  60.45
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 55 55 55 40 45 155 2480  85.25
20A Back line up 3 14 55 55 60 65 7.0 18.0 2520 110.45
10C Forward line up 3 14 60 55 60 45 6.0 17.5 2450 134.95

Average award: 5.35

Best dive: 6.10

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight position, max 2 points

Page 1

4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6 Gibson, Liam -- Southampton Diving Academy

101C Forward Dive 1 12 35 40 40 40 40 12.0 14.40 14.40
201A Back Dive 1 12 40 35 40 30 35 11.0 13.20 27.60
401C Inward Dive 1 14 65 65 80 6.0 6.0 19.0 26.60 54.20
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 35 40 50 4.0 40 12.0 19.20 73.40
20A Back line up 3 14 70 65 75 65 75 21.0 2940 102.80
10C Forward line up 3 14 55 55 55 55 50 16.5 23.10 125.90

Average award: 5.10 Best dive: 7.00

7 Bratza, Alex -- Star Diving Club

101C Forward Dive 1 12 50 50 50 50 45 15.0 18.00 18.00
201A Back Dive 1 12 35 40 40 45 45 125 15.00 33.00
401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 40 45 45 40 13.0 18.20 51.20
102C Forward Somersault 1 12 35 30 40 35 35 105 12.60 63.80
20A Back line up 3 14 45 50 45 55 45 140 19.60 83.40
10C Forward line up 3 1.4 50 55 45 50 45 145 20.30 103.70

Average award: 4.43

Best dive: 4.90

Penalty codes:
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

1 = Failed dive

2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight position, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Wally Clark Memorial Cup
Morden Park Pool

17 March 2007

Team Points

-

DiveRecorder

Place Points

Team

1 162.00
2 83.00
3 63.00
3 63.00
5 37.00
5 37.00
7 34.00
7 34.00
9 18.00
10 7.00

538.00

Southampton Diving Academy
Merton School of Diving and Tr
St Albans Diving Club

Wessex Diving Club

Albatross DC Reading

Star Diving Club

Waltham Forest Diving Club
West Wiltshire Diving Club
Amersham Swimming Club
TDC Swindon

Total Points

Points Scheme Used

Maximum of 3 divers to count per Team per Individual Event
Points awarded: 12, 11, 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1

Points for ineligible divers are passed over to the next eligible diver.
Where divers are tied, they share the points for the places covered.

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/
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